
LIQUICON GmbH
Hans-Urmiller-Ring 18 | D-82515 Wolfratshausen | t +49 8171 5297555 | www.liquicon.de | info@liquicon.de

Specification

Lightweigt: 67 kg

Low cleaning effort

Corrosion resistance

Low care requirements

Generously dimensioned extraction point with safety flap

Split side panel

Internal steel reinforcements

 1200 x 800 x 918 

 560 

 67 

 1000 

 0 

 5

 15

   1806 

   7 : 1 

Foldable plastic container
Technical data

Dimensions (mm):   

Volume (l):

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):

Hazardous goods class: none 

Max. spec. product weight: 1.5 

Working pressure: none 

Test pressure: none 

Pressure relief: none

Slope on base (deg):

Stacking full (warehouse):

Stacking Folded (warehouse): 

Height stackable 2 full containers (mm):

Return ratio (folded):


