



Foldable plastic container

Technical data

Specification

- Lightweigt: 67 kg
- Low cleaning effort
- Corrosion resistance
- Low care requirements
- Generously dimensioned extraction point with safety flap
- Split side panel
- Internal steel reinforcements

Dimensions (mm):	1200 x 800 x 918
Volume (l):	560
Net weight (kg):	67
Gross weight (kg):	1000
Hazardous goods class:	none
Max. spec. product weight:	1.5
Working pressure:	none
Test pressure:	none
Pressure relief:	none
Slope on base (deg):	0
Stacking full (warehouse):	5
Stacking Folded (warehouse):	15
Height stackable 2 full containers (mm):	1806
Return ratio (folded):	7:1